133
VA
N
A
VA
LVE
TEK
N
İK
TEC
H
N
IC
A
L
EF M
ETR
İK
EF M
ETR
IC
M
O
N
TA
J
IN
STA
LLA
TIO
N
EF IN
C
H
M
A
K
İN
E VE A
P
A
R
A
T
M
A
C
H
IN
ES &
 TO
O
L
SP
IG
O
T
SP
IG
O
T
EQUAL TEE / EŞİT TE
SDR11 PE 100
GAS/GAZ: 10 BAR
WATER/SU: 16 BAR
TYPE/TİP: SPIGOT
 d CODE  Kg.  L(mm) L1(mm) box sizes  nos/box
 40 30.ET0.00.11.0040 0,22 178 58 40*30*30 50
 50 30.ET0.00.11.0050 0,22 188 60 40*30*30 30
 63 30.ET0.00.11.0063 0,39 218 64 40*30*30 16
 75 30.ET0.00.11.0075 1,01 275 76 60*40*30 16
 90 30.ET0.00.11.0090 0,89 275 76 60*40*30 15
 110 30.ET0.00.11.0110 1,80 340 85 60*40*45 12
 125 30.ET0.00.11.0125 2,17 360 90 60*40*30 4
 140 30.ET0.00.11.0140 3,01 396 100 60*40*30 4
 160 30.ET0.00.11.0160 4,99 560 107 60*40*45 3
 180 30.ET0.00.11.0180 7,00 565 127 60*40*45 2
 200 30.ET0.00.11.0200 7,60 500 120 60*40*45 2
 225 30.ET0.00.11.0225 10,00 540 130 60*40*30 1
 250 30.ET0.00.11.0250 14,20 602 140 60*40*45 1
 280 30.ET0.00.11.0280 23,00 630 185 60*60*33 1
 315 30.ET0.00.11.0315 27,00 670 270 ** **
(*) signed items are produced by EF saddle. All other items are injected molded
** No box is used. Only Euro pallets are being used.
*
*